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LISI SA

ISIN:  FR0000050353

Overview

2024/05/20 17:35:07

Price
28.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5035

-0.17% (-0.05)

FR0000050353
Fll

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

1,345 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

28.90 EUR (63)
29.05 EUR (14)
29.00 EUR
29.30 EUR
28.85 EUR
28.95 EUR
28.97802 EUR
11,422
330,987.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=45006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=45006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=410b46079ae2a0e3556356ff17dcb9d6244aaa6d4ea7ee0a31434e2996fcf3fe&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bae6ebb9128ab5e2&time=1716330264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=775666e1714710b01053165509b892dd23e5d98b0410c8c44e22065d72524220&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e07ac3befad46981&time=1716330264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfe7ae2f46af2b1b3e8878879bfed05f57883fbf72a73bc00d39e690babf0a93&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fac65a0063e7e2c61&time=1716330264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e99f1cc9319e50dfb39b8a1ed975b311f025c04fa6571a3ce13edb6207e12577&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c94eaccc69aaaa326&time=1716330264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6e5369e2dfb8a515d5842fbfe4b3c4f58a2995b3916d58d414d3b5394bfa1d8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24adf76607d30b41f&time=1716330264&tool=RSC

LISI SA

Details

2024/05/20 17:35:07

Price
28.90 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.17% (-0.05)

ISIN FR0000050353
Symbol Fll
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,345 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.90 EUR (63)
Ask (Ask size) 29.05 EUR (14)
Open 29.00 EUR
High 29.30 EUR
Low 28.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.95 EUR
VWAP 28.97802 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,422
Trading volume 330,987.00
Number of trades 186
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.57% +12.45% +10.31%
Perf (abs.) +7.10 +3.20 +2.70
Beta 0.49 0.51 0.88
Volatility 24.26 23.64 32.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/

Time

15:30

08:10

17:30

17:20

17:19

Price

28.85 EUR

28.85 EUR

29.075 EUR

28.85 EUR

24.775USD

27.97 EUR (15,948
25.43 EUR (14,750
23.89 EUR (36,041
23.31 EUR (24,924

20.85 EUR (2024/01/19

29.30 EUR

)
)
)
)
29.30 EUR (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

2024/05/20

20.30 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

Number of
trades

8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90870532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342423691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72541553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18568342

LISI SA

02/20

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 28.90 EUR 0.33 186
05/20

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:55 28.55 EUR 0.00 5
05/20
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225890

LISI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

s]

Contact Details
LISI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Jean-Philippe Kohler

Bernard Birchler
Capucine Allerton-
Kohler

Cyrille Viellard
Florence Verzelen
Francoise Garnier
Geoffroy Kohler
Guillaume Falguiere
Isabelle Carrere
Laurent Gutierrez
Marie-Hélene
Peugeot-Roncoroni

Mohamed Ezzenz

Véronique Saubot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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